
High School Cross Country Meet Schedule 

2019 

 

Date   Meet     Location   Time 

Fri, Aug 16  Temple Invitational             Temple Lions Park  6:00a 

Sat., Aug 24  Florence Invitational  Florence HS   6:00a 

Fri, Aug 30  Profit Invitational   Temple, TX   6:00a 

Friday, Sept 6 Pflugerville ISD XC Meet  NE Metro Park  7:00a 

Sat., Sept. 14 Cedar Park Invitational    Cedar Park HS  7:00a 

Thurs, Sept. 19 Salado Invitational   Salado, TX   6:00a 

Sat., Sept 28  McNeil XC Invitational            Old Settlers Park  7:00a 

Sat, Oct 5                Founders Classical Invitational   Devine Lake Park  7:00a 

Sat., Oct 12  Concordia Invitational  Wells Point Park  7:00a 

TBD    District Meet   TBD    TBD 

Mon, Oct 21  State Meet    Waco, TX   TBD 

 

 

 

 

 

 


